

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot, A/19, Veera Desai, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058
TEL.: 91-22-2673 2602/03/04/65704167/68/69/70/71 FAX: 91-22-26732642,
Website: www.dolatalgotech.in ; E-mail: investor@dolatalgotech.in
Corporate Identity Number: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

May 26, 2023

To,
Listing Compliance
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001.
BSE Code: 505526

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Publication of financial results in Newspaper

We are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper clipping for extracts of Audited financial results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 published in Financial Express (English - All editions) and Financial Express (Gujarati - Ahmedabad / Gandhinagar edition) on 26th May, 2023.

Please take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED**

Sandeepkumar G. Bhanushali
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai
Encl: As Above

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

Registered Office: 1401-1409, Dalal Street Commercial Co-op Soc Ltd. Block 53 (Bldg No. 53E) Zone-5, Road-5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar - 382355, Gujarat.
Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058
Tel: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatalgotech.in; E-mail: investor@dolatalgotech.in;**Extract of Audited Financial Results (CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE) for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023**

Rs. In Millions

Sr. No	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations	402.64	2,790.90	948.96	274.19	2,276.83	782.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.74	1,625.51	672.41	63.08	1,420.07	596.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.74	1,625.51	672.41	63.08	1,420.07	596.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.10	1,163.68	477.19	68.48	1,159.92	475.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	69.13	1,163.43	477.31	68.19	1,159.67	476.05
6	Equity share capital	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	6,215.95	-	-	6,215.95	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
a)	Basic	0.34	6.59	2.70	0.39	6.59	2.70
b)	Diluted	0.34	6.59	2.70	0.39	6.59	2.70

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the Quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatalgotech.in)

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

Sd/-
Pankaj D. Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 00005023)Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023**CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN: U74130DL1996PLC081509

Registered Office : D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel: 011-26491135

Corporate Office : Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 001, Tel: 0124-4822222

Website : www.cmrsi.net, Email: investor.care@cmrsi.net

Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,933.62	1,655.72	1,981.38	6,312.63	5,662.34
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	102.88	91.95	79.23	329.80	231.35
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	102.88	91.95	79.23	329.80	231.35
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	57.44	64.27	50.21	211.83	160.01
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	64.62	59.27	44.25	208.01	154.05
6	Paid-up equity share capital	292.80	292.80	252.00	292.80	252.00
7	Other Equity	961.69	897.89	124.88	961.69	124.88
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)					
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	2.11	2.02	1.76	7.79	6.35
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	2.11	2.02	1.76	7.79	6.35

Notes:
1 The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 16, 2023 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 25, 2023.

2 Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total revenue	1,269.84	1,126.49	779.16	4,139.32
Profit before tax	72.84	76.67	64.33	265.81
Profit after tax	32.09	48.99	39.62	152.52
Other comprehensive income (OCI)	7.18	(5.00)	(5.96)	(3.82)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	39.27	43.99	33.66	148.70

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on stock exchange's website (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cmrsi.net).
4 Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board of
Cyber Media Research & Services LimitedSd/-
Dhaval Gupta
Managing Director
DIN 05287458Place: New Delhi
Date: 25.05.2023**LIC Mutual Fund Asset Management Limited**

(Investment Managers to LIC Mutual Fund)

CIN No: U67190MH1994PLC077858

Registered Office: Industrial Assurance Bldg. 4th Floor, Opp. Churchgate Station, Mumbai - 400 020

Tel. No.: 022-66016000, Toll Free No.: 1800 258 5678, Fax No.: 022-22835606

Email: service_lcmf@kfintech.com • Website: www.lcmf.com

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM No. 11 of 2023-2024

NOTICE is hereby given that LIC Mutual Fund Trustee Private Limited, the Trustee to LIC Mutual Fund, has approved the following:-

Declaration of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) under below scheme of LIC Mutual Fund:-

Name of the scheme	Face Value (₹ per unit)	IDCW Rate (₹ per unit)*	Record Date**	NAV as on 24/05/2023 (₹ per unit)
LIC MF Equity Hybrid Fund – Direct Plan IDCW Option	10.00	0.12	30 th May 2023	15.8510
LIC MF Equity Hybrid Fund – Regular Plan IDCW Option	10.00	0.12	30 th May 2023	13.7250

* The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source (TDS) as applicable.

** Or the immediate next Business Day if that day is not a Business Day.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW Option(s) of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy.

Income distribution is subject to the availability of distributable surplus, will be paid, net of TDS, as applicable, to those Unit holders whose names appear in the Register of Unit holders / Statement of Beneficial owners (as applicable) under the IDCW Option(s) of the aforesaid scheme as on the Record Date.

With regards to Unit holders under the IDCW Option of the scheme, who have opted for reinvestment of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal, the IDCW due will be reinvested net of TDS, as applicable, by allotting Units for the income distribution amount at the prevailing ex-IDCW NAV per Unit on the Record Date.

For LIC MUTUAL FUND ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Date : 25/05/2023 Sd/-
Place : Mumbai Authorized Signatory

As part of Go-Green initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their email ID and Mobile Number with us to support paper-less communication.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

**K G DENIM LIMITED**

Registered Office: Then Thirumalai, Coimbatore - 641 302.

PH. No. 04254-235240 FAX: 04254-235400 CIN: L17115TJ1992PLC003798 E-mail: cskodi@kgsdenim.com Website: www.kgsdenim.com
EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

Rs. In Lakhs , Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations / (net)	9,128	10,909	16,897	51,563	59,227	9,229
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(1,910)	(699)	(571)	(3,676)	(782)	(1,755)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,910)	(699)	(571)	(3,676)	(782)	(1,755)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,414)	(578)	(559)	(2,739)	(705)	(1,300)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,312)	(577)	(571)	(2,637)	(716)	(1,193)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per Share)	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565	2,565
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3,295	5,932	-
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of Rs.10/- each) Basic in Rs. : Diluted in Rs.:	(5.51) (5.51)	(2.25) (2.25)	(2.18) (2.18)	(10.68) (10.68)	(2.75) (2.75)	(5.18) (5.18)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kgsdenim.com)
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 25th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have audited the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

For K G DENIM LIMITED
Sd/-
KG BAALAKRISHNAN
Executive Chairman DIN : 00002174Place : Coimbatore
Date : 25.05.2023**VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Sengalipalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022

Email Id: compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com

CIN : L29191TJ1974PLC000705

STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31/03/2023

Rs. in lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2023	Year Ended 31/12/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023	Year Ended 31/12/2022	Year Ended 31/03/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1108.77	1384.85	2072.47	6397.19	7494.61	1108.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-151.41	-315.90	-79.54	-1404.30	83.56	-151.41
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-151.41	-315.90	-79.54	-1404.30	83.56	-151.41
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-162.73	-317.80	-72.64	-1404.04	99.27	-162.73
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-192.06	-322.75	-54.77	-1403.34	139.99	-180.84
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1738.50	3677.94	0.00
8	Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic : Diluted :	-3.21	-6.27	-1.43	-27.68	1.96	-3.21
9	Earnings per share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic : Diluted :	-3.21	-6.27	-1.43	-27.68	1.96	-3.21

Place : Coimbatore Date : 25.05.2023 Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March 2023 are available on the Company website, www.veejaylakshmi.com and on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com

For Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited
Sd/- V.J.JAYARAMAN
Chairman

CIN: L67120MH2001PLC217751

Registered Office: Village Vasinid, Taluka - Shahapur Dist. Thane - 421604

Website: www.jsw.in Phone: 022 42861000/02527-220022 Fax: 022 42863000/02527-220020

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,445.15	2,602.36	1,917.71	40,676.48	18,614.21	2,445.15
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,321.73	2,473.72	1,816.50	40,086.06	18,037.29	2,321.73
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,321.73	2,473.72	1,816.50	40,086.06	18,037.29	2,321.73
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,736.20	1,845.40	1,347.78	29,960.89	13,460.28	1,736.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(184,644.84)	317,205.02	211,356.28	(67,839.43)	716,062.27	(175,833.39)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,109.72	1,109.86	1,109.40	1,109.72	1,109.40	1,109.72
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	1,898,226.28	1,966,011.01	-
8.	Earnings Per share (of ₹ 10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations (EPS for the quarters are not annualised) Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	15.67	16.63	12.15	269.98	121.33	37.40
		15.64	16.63	12.15	269.93	121.33	37.35

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on websites of the Stock Exchanges - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.jsw.in.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25th May, 2023.

3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subjected to limited review by the Auditors.

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023

Part of O.P. Jindal Group

For JSW Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Mohta
Whole time Director, CEO & CFO
(DIN: 02339000)**APM TERMINALS** *Lifting Global Trade.***GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED**

Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.

CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2023

(Amt in Rs Million)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,347.28	2,492.57	2,196.74	9,169.50	7,413.65	9,169.50
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items)	848.66	793.46	723.94	2,924.50	1,935.97	3,138.15
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-		



MRS. BECTORS FOOD SPECIALITIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Theing Road, Phillaur, Jalandhar - 144410
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899PB1995PLC033417, PAN: AABCM9495K
Website: www.bectorfoods.com, Email: atul.sud@bectorfoods.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in million except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,257.27	3,446.49	2,359.28	12,759.30	9,341.76
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	322.84	316.35	100.76	1,020.01	693.28
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	241.59	237.87	82.65	762.53	534.93
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	235.12	239.84	90.96	761.95	542.78
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	588.17	588.17	588.15	588.17	588.15
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	4,512.01	3,896.86
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised):					
	Basic:	4.12	4.05	1.41	12.96	9.10
	Diluted:	4.12	4.05	1.41	12.96	9.10

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2023

(Rs. in million except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,505.36	3,709.84	2,537.86	13,741.62	9,944.49
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	370.24	369.86	126.54	1,207.03	757.24
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	276.54	277.75	102.02	900.74	571.43
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	269.90	279.79	110.40	900.19	579.55
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	588.17	588.17	588.15	588.17	588.15
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	4,855.01	4,101.62
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised):					
	Basic:	4.70	4.72	1.74	15.31	9.72
	Diluted:	4.70	4.72	1.74	15.31	9.72

Notes:
1. The above standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 25th May, 2023. These results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
2. The Audit report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. For more details on audited financial results, visit financial performance section of our website www.bectorfoods.com and financials results at corporate section at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
3. The Group is engaged in the single operating segment 'food products'.
4. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited and can be assessed on company's website www.bectorfoods.com and on website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited
Sd/-
Anoop Bector
Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: 25.05.2023



Nuvama Wealth and Investment Limited

(Formerly known as Edelweiss Broking Limited)

Corporate Identity Number : U65100GJ2008PLC07462
Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Office No. 201-203, Zodiac Plaza, Xavier College Road, Off C G Road, Ahmedabad 380009.
Tel: 07940019900 | Website: www.nuvamawealth.com

Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

(₹ in Millions, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	3,114.83	2,982.43	2,261.48	12,125.00	8,645.02
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.11	462.35	223.82	1,856.84	1,435.04
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.11	462.35	223.82	1,856.84	1,435.04
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.46	357.24	171.06	1,422.37	946.49
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.03	357.24	161.32	1,414.94	936.75
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- Per Share)	4,304.54	4,304.54	4,304.54	4,304.54	4,304.54
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	2,480.48	2,458.21	1,034.25	2,480.48	1,034.25
8 Securities premium account	599.70	599.70	599.70	599.70	599.70
9 Net worth ¹	6,785.02	6,762.75	5,338.79	6,785.02	5,338.79
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	24,860.90	21,917.66	11,194.70	24,860.90	11,194.70
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Face Value of ₹10/- Per Share)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12 Debt Equity Ratio ²	3.66	3.24	2.10	3.66	2.10
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)					
- Basic (Refer note 6)	0.05	0.83	0.47	3.30	2.69
- Diluted (Refer note 6)	0.05	0.83	0.47	3.30	2.69
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	207.83	207.83	207.83	207.83	207.83
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) ³	0.04	0.10	0.05	0.29	0.23
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) ⁴	1.01	2.11	2.37	2.25	4.29

¹ Net worth = Equity share capital + Other Equity.
² Debt-equity Ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings other than debt securities + Inter corporate deposit) / Net worth.
³ Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, exceptional items and finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact / Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact + Principal repayment in next six months.
⁴ Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, exceptional items and finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact / Finance cost excluding IND AS 116 impact.

Notes:
1. On September 30, 2022, the Company has changed its name from Edelweiss Broking Limited to Nuvama Wealth and Investment Limited.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended March 31, 2023 financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations, 2015') and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.nuvamawealth.com).
3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE) and on the Company's Website and can be accessed on the URL (www.nuvamawealth.com).
4. The above financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on May 24, 2023.
5. The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unqualified audit report.
6. Earnings per share for the quarters ended March 31, 2023, December 31, 2022, March 31, 2022 are not annualized.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Rahul Jain
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN : 00387505

Mumbai, May 24, 2023

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089
Registered Office: 1401-1409, Dalal Street Commercial Co-op Soc Ltd, Block 53 (Bldg No 53E) Zone-5, Road-5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar - 382355, Gujarat
Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058
Tel: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatalgotech.in; E-mail: investor@dolatalgotech.in;

Extract of Audited Financial Results (CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE) for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

Sr. No	Particulars	Rs. in Millions					
		Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	402.64	2,790.90	948.96	274.19	2,276.83	782.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.74	1,625.51	672.41	63.08	1,420.07	596.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.74	1,625.51	672.41	63.08	1,420.07	596.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.10	1,163.68	477.19	68.48	1,159.92	475.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	69.13	1,163.43	477.31	68.19	1,159.67	476.05
6	Equity share capital	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	6,215.95	-	-	6,215.95	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	a) Basic	0.34	6.59	2.70	0.39	6.59	2.70
	b) Diluted	0.34	6.59	2.70	0.39	6.59	2.70

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the Quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatalgotech.in)

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

Sd/-
Pankaj D. Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 0005023)

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023



Registered Office:
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place New Delhi-110 019
Phone: 011-41732000
Website: www.ifcilt.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	146.65	157.02	240.21	545.26	763.61	426.48	350.44	447.95	1,518.87	1,595.66
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(170.60)	95.79	22.05	(185.57)	(1,785.10)	(171.62)	133.00	97.49	27.32	(1,522.29)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(170.60)	95.79	22.05	(185.57)	(1,785.10)	(172.32)	133.52	99.32	26.08	(1,523.31)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(232.50)	67.42	(107.30)	(287.58)	(1,991.33)	(241.18)	109.08	(29.84)	(119.78)	(1,761.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(239.22)	44.64	(122.74)	(319.35)	(2,026.66)	(494.58)	253.49	987.98	1,149.13	(6.66)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	2,195.93	2,195.93	2,102.99	2,195.93	2,102.99	2,195.93	2,195.93	2,102.99	2,195.93	2,102.99
7	Other equity (as per annual audited balance sheet as at 31st March)	-	-	-	(1,569.83)	(1,657.54)	-	-	-	1,570.79	715.10
8	Earnings per share (not annualised for the interim periods):										
	(a) Basic (₹)	(1.06)	0.31	(0.51)	(1.31)	(9.47)	(1.16)	0.42	0.29	(0.95)	(8.71)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(1.06)	0.31	(0.51)	(1.31)	(9.47)	(1.16)	0.42	0.29	(0.95)	(8.71)

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 25th May 2023. These results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.
3. For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 25th May, 2023



BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
(Manoj Mittal)
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

In Development of the nation Since 1948



MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: L15400GJ1981PLC004170

Our Company was incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra and Nagar Haveli under the name 'HICS Cements Private Limited' and a certificate of incorporation dated February 27, 1981. Pursuant to a resolution passed by our Shareholders in the Annual General Meeting held on September 25, 1994, our Company was converted from a private limited company into a public limited, consequent to which the name of our Company was changed from 'HICS Cements Private Limited' to 'HICS Cements Limited' and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated October 21, 1994, was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat, Dadra and Nagar Haveli. Subsequently, pursuant to a special resolution passed by the Shareholders of our Company by way of voting through Postal Ballot for which results were declared on February 13, 2015, the name of our Company was changed from 'HICS Cements Limited' to 'Mishann Foods Limited' and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated February 19, 2015, was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat at Ahmedabad. At the time of incorporation, our registered office was located at Shah Commercial Centre, Station Road, Bhuj - 370 001, Gujarat, India. Subsequently, pursuant to a resolution passed by the Shareholders in the AGM held on September 30, 2015, the Registered Office of our Company was shifted to C-808, Ganesh Meridian, Opp. High Court of Gujarat, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 060, Gujarat, India with effect from dated September 30, 2015.

Registered Office: C-808, Ganesh Meridian, Opp. High Court of Gujarat, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 060, Gujarat, India; Tel: +91 982 462 3116; Fax: N.A.; E-mail: info@mishann.com; Website: www.mishann.com; Contact Person: Shivangi Digant Shah, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer;

PROMOTER OF OUR COMPANY: HITESHKUMAR GAURISHANKAR PATEL

ISSUE OF UPTO [-] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE ₹ 1 EACH ("RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [-] PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ [-] PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING UPTO ₹ 15,000 LAKHS ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF [-] RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE(S) FOR EVERY [-] FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE(S) HELD BY THE EXISTING EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS ON THE RECORD DATE, THAT IS ON [-] (THE "ISSUE"). THE ISSUE PRICE FOR THE RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES IS [-] TIMES OF THE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO THE CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" ON PAGE 228 OF THE DRAFT LETTER OF OFFER.

This public announcement is being made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 72(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018 as amended (the "SEBI ICDR Regulations") to state that Mishann Foods Limited is proposing, subject to requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, an issue of equity shares to its equity shareholders on rights basis and has filed the Draft Letter of Offer ("DLOF") dated May 24, 2023 with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), BSE Limited (BSE) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) on May 24, 2023.

Pursuant to the Regulation 72(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the DLOF filed with SEBI, BSE and MSEI is open for public comments, if any. The DLOF is hosted on the website of SEBI i.e. www.sebi.gov.in, website of the recognised stock exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com and MSEI at www.mseil.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. at www.mishann.com and also in the websites of the Lead Managers i.e. PNB Investment Services Limited at www.pnbsl.com and GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited at www.gyrcapitaladvisors.com. All members of the public are hereby invited to provide their comments on the DLOF to SEBI, BSE and MSEI with respect to the disclosures made in the DLOF. The public is requested to send a copy of the comments to SEBI, BSE or MSEI and to the Company or the Lead Managers to the issue at their respective addresses mentioned herein. All comments must be received by the Company on or before 05.00 p.m. on the 21st day from the above mentioned date of filing of DLOF with SEBI.

Investments in equity and equity-related securities involve a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in the Issue unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their entire investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully before taking an investment decision in the Issue. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their own examination of our Company and the Issue, including the risks involved. The Rights Equity Shares in the Issue have not been recommended or approved by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), nor does SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of the contents of this Draft Letter of Offer. Specific attention of the investors is invited to the section titled "Risk Factors" on page 23 of this Draft Letter of Offer.

NOTE: All capitalized terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the DLOF

LEAD MANAGERS TO THE ISSUE

